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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mitch Kraft            M 20-29       1/83    5:39       17:32
2     Daniel Julian          M 30-39      1/116    5:43       17:44
3     Chandler Nill          M 13-19       1/29    5:43       17:46
4     Chris Bloomquist       M 20-29       2/83    6:10       19:08
5     Matt Raftis            M 13-19       2/29    6:11       19:12
6     Curtis Chin            M 40-49      1/112    6:19       19:37
7     Erica McElrea          F 30-39      1/198    6:25       19:56
8     Keith Lefebvre         M 20-29       3/83    6:26       19:57
9     Steven Wagner          M 20-29       4/83    6:29       20:06
10    Spencer Boyes          M 20-29       5/83    6:30       20:12
11    Lauren Matthews        F 30-39      2/198    6:31       20:14
12    Tim Meyer              M 40-49      2/112    6:32       20:15
13    Sayaka Yoshinaga       F 30-39      3/198    6:35       20:24
14    Hunter Barlow          M 13-19       3/29    6:44       20:54
15    Nicholas Silva         M 30-39        1/1    6:46       21:00
16    Kamron Meadows         M 13-19       4/29    6:50       21:12
17    Joel Grossbard         M 40-49      3/112    6:51       21:14
18    Beau Skalley           M 20-29       6/83    6:57       21:33
19    Mike Deyoung           M 40-49      4/112    6:58       21:38
20    Joey Collins           M 50-59       1/88    6:59       21:41
21    David Burgos           M 20-29       7/83    6:59       21:42
22    Tracy Orcutt           F 40-49      1/168    7:06       22:02
23    Steve Lacey            M 40-49      5/112    7:07       22:04
24    Rob Blaauboer          M 40-49      6/112    7:08       22:08
25    Devin Thomas           M 20-29       8/83    7:09       22:12
26    Kenneth Nishino        M 13-19       5/29    7:15       22:30
27    Yonas Getahun          M 30-39      2/116    7:15       22:31
28    Ainsley Herron         F 01-12       1/43    7:25       23:01
29    Nut Buppanhasamai      M 30-39      3/116    7:25       23:02
30    Daniel Burchardt       M 30-39      4/116    7:26       23:03
31    Kelsi Wusterbarth      F 20-29      1/139    7:26       23:05
32    Angela Jones           F 40-49      2/168    7:27       23:07
33    John McSwain           M 50-59       2/88    7:29       23:13
34    Sam Barnes             M 40-49      7/112    7:29       23:15
35    Fernando Gonzalez      M 20-29       9/83    7:30       23:17
36    Zack Wilkins           M 01-12       1/50    7:32       23:24
37    Declan O'Neill         M 30-39      5/116    7:35       23:33
38    Nick Thomas            M 13-19       6/29    7:36       23:35
39    Rob Courtney           M 40-49      8/112    7:38       23:42
40    Kris Lukesh            M 40-49      9/112    7:40       23:47
41    Tyler Judd             M 20-29      10/83    7:40       23:47
42    Kurt Harsh             M 40-49     10/112    7:41       23:50
43    Emma Cole              F 13-19       1/32    7:41       23:51
44    Christopher Martinez   M 40-49     11/112    7:42       23:54
45    Anthony Gonzalez-Staff M 30-39      6/116    7:42       23:54
46    Nicholas Shiach        M 13-19       7/29    7:42       23:55
47    Brent Anderson         M 30-39      7/116    7:44       24:00
48    Tommy Hall             M 30-39      8/116    7:44       24:01
49    Carson Dunn            M 20-29      11/83    7:45       24:05
50    Hanson Lee             M 20-29      12/83    7:45       24:05
51    Brian Johnson          M 40-49     12/112    7:46       24:08
52    Ryan O'Meara           M 30-39      9/116    7:48       24:13
53    Jon Hesse              M 60-69       1/38    7:49       24:15
54    Callie Bircher         F 20-29      2/139    7:49       24:16
55    Keith Wilkins          M 40-49     13/112    7:50       24:19
56    Todd Plucknett         M 20-29      13/83    7:54       24:32
57    Curran Fey             M 40-49     14/112    7:57       24:42
58    Chris Walther          M 30-39     10/116    7:58       24:42
59    Amalia Acorda-Fey      F 20-29      3/139    7:58       24:43
60    Christopher Bell       M 40-49     15/112    7:58       24:44
61    Brett Tatsuno          M 20-29      14/83    7:59       24:46
62    John Lynch             M 30-39     11/116    7:59       24:48
63    Jenni Wright           F 30-39      4/198    8:00       24:50
64    David Chernyshov       M 20-29      15/83    8:02       24:55
65    Chris McElrea          M 30-39     12/116    8:02       24:56
66    Chris De Leon          M 40-49     16/112    8:02       24:57
67    Mark Pan               M 30-39     13/116    8:03       24:58
68    Jill Beck              F 40-49      3/168    8:03       24:59
69    Kevin Witenko          M 30-39     14/116    8:04       25:01
70    Jason Guerrero         M 40-49     17/112    8:04       25:02
71    Trisha Plucknett       F 20-29      4/139    8:05       25:04
72    Andrew Klarich         M 01-12       2/50    8:06       25:09
73    Somer Goulet           F 30-39      5/198    8:08       25:14
74    George Gonzalez        M 30-39     15/116    8:09       25:17
75    David Martin           M 40-49     18/112    8:12       25:27
76    Jamie Collins          M 50-59       3/88    8:14       25:32
77    Marc Beck              M 40-49     19/112    8:14       25:33
78    Haley Blanchette       F 20-29      5/139    8:14       25:33
79    Alan Jazmin            M 30-39     16/116    8:14       25:34
80    Sean Davies            M 20-29      16/83    8:15       25:36
81    Hannah Martin          F 13-19       2/32    8:16       25:38
82    Nick Chou              M 01-12       3/50    8:16       25:39
83    Victor Colin           M 20-29      17/83    8:16       25:39
84    David Metrick          M 40-49     20/112    8:17       25:41
85    Chuck Collins          M 50-59       4/88    8:18       25:47
86    Shayla Collins         F 20-29      6/139    8:19       25:48
87    Michelle Short         F 20-29      7/139    8:19       25:48
88    Richard Wynn           M 40-49     21/112    8:19       25:49
89    Cherry Lun             F 20-29      8/139    8:19       25:50
90    Kellie Filips          F 20-29      9/139    8:20       25:52
91    Scott Scheff           M 40-49     22/112    8:21       25:54
92    Shelley Scheff         F 40-49      4/168    8:21       25:54
93    Rachel Hodes           F 13-19       3/32    8:22       25:57
94    Ian Shiach             M 20-29      18/83    8:23       26:01
95    Jay Fredlund           M 30-39     17/116    8:23       26:03
96    Dawn Callow            F 50-59      1/140    8:24       26:04
97    Peder Teigen           M 20-29      19/83    8:25       26:07
98    Summer Rosa-Mullen     F 30-39      6/198    8:27       26:13
99    Tyler Servais          M 20-29      20/83    8:27       26:14
100   Frank Thomas Rechichi  M 40-49     23/112    8:28       26:17
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101   Jefferson Fletcher     M 40-49     24/112    8:28       26:18
102   Carol Brickner         F 50-59      2/140    8:29       26:20
103   Brendan Chandler       M 20-29      21/83    8:29       26:21
104   Theresa Phillips       F 30-39      7/198    8:31       26:26
105   Jeffrey Vanderhoeven   M 40-49     25/112    8:33       26:31
106   Nicholas Aoki          M 20-29      22/83    8:33       26:33
107   Michael Humberd        M 20-29      23/83    8:33       26:33
108   Vance Andrae           M 40-49     26/112    8:34       26:36
109   Sean McCormick         M 20-29      24/83    8:34       26:36
110   Calvin Howe            M 60-69       2/38    8:36       26:42
111   John Cody              M 20-29      25/83    8:36       26:42
112   Jodi Hammond           F 30-39      8/198    8:36       26:42
113   James Sherman          M 40-49     27/112    8:36       26:43
114   Bing Tso               M 50-59       5/88    8:37       26:46
115   Nick Deyoung           M 13-19       8/29    8:37       26:46
116   David Weber            M 13-19       9/29    8:38       26:48
117   Ruth Weber             F 50-59      3/140    8:38       26:48
118   Horst Weber            M 50-59       6/88    8:38       26:48
119   Shayla Tiffany         F 20-29     10/139    8:39       26:50
120   Roger Hesse            M 60-69       3/38    8:39       26:50
121   Michael Fassio         M 30-39     18/116    8:39       26:50
122   Jackson Holtz          M 40-49     28/112    8:39       26:50
123   Steven Garcia          M 50-59       7/88    8:39       26:51
124   Tricia Elmer           F 50-59      4/140    8:40       26:54
125   Derek Rubino           M 30-39     19/116    8:42       26:59
126   Keith Borland          M 30-39     20/116    8:42       27:00
127   Greg Nelson            M 50-59       8/88    8:42       27:00
128   Mike Grodin            M 30-39     21/116    8:43       27:05
129   Emily Lane             F 20-29     11/139    8:44       27:05
130   Mary Sterling          F 30-39      9/198    8:48       27:19
131   Kurt Brunnenkant       M 50-59       9/88    8:48       27:19
132   Damian Bean            M 13-19      10/29    8:49       27:20
133   Laura Claypool         F 13-19       4/32    8:49       27:22
134   Trevor Tang            M 13-19      11/29    8:50       27:25
135   Jennifer Crowley       F 40-49      5/168    8:51       27:28
136   Ryan Pagdanganan       M 20-29      26/83    8:51       27:29
137   Taryn Feenstra         F 20-29     12/139    8:51       27:29
138   Bradley Lovell         M 20-29      27/83    8:53       27:34
139   Tom Steckler           M 50-59      10/88    8:55       27:39
140   Magdalena Broom        F 01-12       2/43    8:55       27:42
141   Ted Coulson            M 60-69       4/38    8:56       27:42
142   Raymond Fenton         M 20-29      28/83    8:56       27:43
143   Mike MacEnka           M 60-69       5/38    8:57       27:46
144   Aaron Jeffers          M 30-39     22/116    8:57       27:47
145   Tim Bruce              M 50-59      11/88    8:58       27:50
146   Jill Eagle             F 30-39     10/198    8:58       27:51
147   Karen Kegler           F 50-59      5/140    8:58       27:51
148   Daryl Campbell         M 50-59      12/88    8:59       27:52
149   Sean Whalen            M 40-49     29/112    9:00       27:57
150   Derek Delvalle         M 30-39     23/116    9:02       28:03
151   Beth Echols            F 50-59      6/140    9:02       28:03
152   Jennifer Keough        F 30-39     11/198    9:02       28:04
153   Shaindell Goldhaber    F 50-59      7/140    9:04       28:08
154   Jason Escobar          M 40-49     30/112    9:04       28:08
155   Isabelle Minasian      F 20-29     13/139    9:04       28:09
156   Kallisti Kilmer        F 40-49      6/168    9:04       28:10
157   Kevin Chou             M 40-49     31/112    9:05       28:10
158   Jonah Crollard         M 20-29      29/83    9:05       28:12
159   Joanne Tang            F 40-49      7/168    9:06       28:14
160   Caroline Rose          F 40-49      8/168    9:06       28:15
161   Stanley Lloyd          M 20-29      30/83    9:06       28:16
162   Acacia Huff            F 20-29     14/139    9:07       28:17
163   Bruce Yeager           M 50-59      13/88    9:07       28:18
164   Donald Mills           M 50-59      14/88    9:07       28:18
165   Tori Edwards           F 40-49      9/168    9:08       28:20
166   Amie Lawyer            F 40-49     10/168    9:08       28:20
167   Desiree Perry          F 13-19       5/32    9:11       28:30
168   Samantha Teson         F 20-29     15/139    9:11       28:30
169   Courtney Hirata        F 20-29     16/139    9:11       28:30
170   Brent Schlegel         M 30-39     24/116    9:11       28:30
171   Gina Blondin           F 50-59      8/140    9:11       28:30
172   Charlie Hughes         M 60-69       6/38    9:12       28:32
173   Marvin Baresh          M 40-49     32/112    9:12       28:34
174   Josh Brook             M 20-29      31/83    9:13       28:35
175   Kaelin Carson          F 20-29     17/139    9:13       28:36
176   Kayla Prill            F 20-29     18/139    9:13       28:37
177   Ariana Orford          F 20-29     19/139    9:13       28:37
178   Brianne Pan            F 30-39     12/198    9:13       28:37
179   William Ayears         M 50-59      15/88    9:13       28:37
180   Ross Tanaka            M 20-29      32/83    9:14       28:39
181   Cj Concannon           M 30-39     25/116    9:15       28:43
182   Greg Sexton            M 30-39     26/116    9:17       28:48
183   Tiana Steckler         F 20-29     20/139    9:17       28:49
184   Jeffrey L'Heureux      M 20-29      33/83    9:17       28:49
185   Douglas Mora           M 40-49     33/112    9:18       28:53
186   Michelle Brook         F 20-29     21/139    9:18       28:53
187   Allen Avery            M 30-39     27/116    9:18       28:53
188   Matthew Winchell       M 30-39     28/116    9:19       28:57
189   Katherine Sichler      F 30-39     13/198    9:20       28:57
190   Karen Wilkins          F 40-49     11/168    9:20       28:58
191   Trieu MacH             M 40-49     34/112    9:21       29:00
192   Nhung MacH             F 40-49     12/168    9:21       29:00
193   Kevin Morimoto         M 40-49     35/112    9:21       29:01
194   Ron Erickson           M 50-59      16/88    9:22       29:03
195   John Briggs            M 40-49     36/112    9:23       29:08
196   Aria Minasian          F 13-19       6/32    9:24       29:11
197   Shawn Bennett          M 20-29      34/83    9:27       29:19
198   Lucas Mar              M 13-19      12/29    9:27       29:20
199   Kassia Wilhelm         F 20-29     22/139    9:28       29:22
200   Judith Roel            F 20-29     23/139    9:29       29:25
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201   Kadyn Ferguson         M 13-19      13/29    9:31       29:31
202   Les Frederick          M 60-69       7/38    9:31       29:31
203   Laura Frederick        F 30-39     14/198    9:31       29:32
204   Tom Lee                M 50-59      17/88    9:31       29:33
205   David Ryan             M 50-59      18/88    9:32       29:36
206   Matt Elliott           M 20-29      35/83    9:32       29:36
207   Jackson Ryan           M 13-19      14/29    9:32       29:36
208   George Brown           M 40-49     37/112    9:32       29:37
209   Ray Boltz              M 30-39     29/116    9:34       29:42
210   Tyler McLeod           M 20-29      36/83    9:34       29:43
211   Patricia Leo           F 20-29     24/139    9:36       29:48
212   Gordon Brown           M 30-39     30/116    9:38       29:54
213   Kathryn Olson          F 30-39     15/198    9:38       29:54
214   Bailey Kennedy         F 01-12       3/43    9:38       29:55
215   Kaitlyn Barlow         F 13-19       7/32    9:39       29:57
216   Anthony Dang           M 20-29      37/83    9:39       29:57
217   Nadia Rizk             F 20-29     25/139    9:39       29:58
218   Rebecca Hurley         F 30-39     16/198    9:41       30:02
219   Douglas Willott        M 30-39     31/116    9:42       30:05
220   Logan Merrill          M 20-29      38/83    9:43       30:08
221   Tyler Partington       M 20-29      39/83    9:43       30:09
222   Christine Hertogs      F 20-29     26/139    9:43       30:09
223   George Lampe           M 20-29      40/83    9:43       30:10
224   Eric Aurelius          M 50-59      19/88    9:44       30:13
225   Erik Bruner            M 30-39     32/116    9:47       30:22
226   Benjamin Vanderhoeven  M 01-12       4/50    9:47       30:23
227   Jason Johnson          M 40-49     38/112    9:48       30:25
228   Kyle Hirayama          M 30-39     33/116    9:48       30:25
229   Narendra Rana          M 30-39     34/116    9:48       30:25
230   Craig Abbott           M 50-59      20/88    9:48       30:25
231   Candice Lastimado      F 20-29     27/139    9:48       30:25
232   Kyle Straalsund        M 20-29      41/83    9:49       30:27
233   Doona Winchell         F 30-39     17/198    9:49       30:28
234   Mateo Mar              M 01-12       5/50    9:49       30:29
235   Allen Perez            M 30-39     35/116    9:49       30:29
236   Kali Rae Prescott      F 13-19       8/32    9:50       30:31
237   Mark Ballinger         M 50-59      21/88    9:50       30:32
238   Henson Burk-Fawcett    M 01-12       6/50    9:50       30:32
239   Morris Stephens        M 40-49     39/112    9:50       30:32
240   Maya Stephens          F 01-12       4/43    9:50       30:33
241   Donald Davis           M 50-59      22/88    9:50       30:33
242   Nathan Bennett         M 20-29      42/83    9:51       30:35
243   Allison Stephens       F 30-39     18/198    9:51       30:35
244   Zachary Hemond         M 40-49     40/112    9:53       30:41
245   Lindsey Dustin         F 30-39     19/198    9:54       30:44
246   Tyler Kennedy          M 01-12       7/50    9:54       30:44
247   Jeanne Coulson         F 60-69       1/82    9:54       30:45
248   Jacob Sontag           M 20-29      43/83    9:55       30:47
249   Kathryn Smiley         F 20-29     28/139    9:55       30:48
250   Daniele Claret         F 30-39     20/198    9:56       30:50
251   Lori Boyle             F 50-59      9/140    9:56       30:50
252   Valentina Hernandez    F 30-39     21/198    9:56       30:51
253   Chris Allen            M 30-39     36/116    9:56       30:51
254   Joseph Pagdanganan     M 50-59      23/88    9:56       30:51
255   Kathy Bowen            F 50-59     10/140    9:57       30:53
256   Krista Sneller         F 30-39     22/198    9:57       30:55
257   Victoria Servais       F 13-19       9/32    9:58       30:55
258   Erin Allinson          F 30-39     23/198    9:58       30:55
259   Jacqueline Servais     F 20-29     29/139    9:58       30:56
260   Griffin Deputy         M 01-12       8/50    9:58       30:57
261   Taylor Knowles         M 20-29      44/83    9:59       30:59
262   Annie Klinke           F 20-29     30/139    9:59       30:59
263   Kyle Boydon            M 20-29      45/83    9:59       31:00
264   Greg Deputy            M 40-49     41/112    9:59       31:00
265   Erskine Patton         M 40-49     42/112   10:00       31:01
266   Daniel Phipps          M 30-39     37/116   10:00       31:01
267   Gillian Newman         F 30-39     24/198   10:00       31:02
268   Stacy Braithwaite      F 40-49     13/168   10:01       31:06
269   Roy Howson             M 70 UP       1/12   10:01       31:07
270   John Boyle             M 30-39     38/116   10:02       31:09
271   Katharine McFadzean    F 30-39     25/198   10:03       31:10
272   Holly Lontoc           F 20-29     31/139   10:03       31:11
273   Graciela Altamirano    F 20-29     32/139   10:03       31:11
274   Rachel Lindy           F 30-39     26/198   10:03       31:12
275   Brian Lindy            M 30-39     39/116   10:03       31:12
276   Paul Mayeda            M 50-59      24/88   10:03       31:13
277   Lauren Mayeda          F 20-29     33/139   10:03       31:13
278   Schuyler Schwafel      M 20-29      46/83   10:03       31:13
279   Shelly Bernstein       F 40-49     14/168   10:04       31:14
280   Jenalyn Suico          F 20-29     34/139   10:04       31:14
281   Caiden Bernstein       M 01-12       9/50   10:04       31:15
282   Eric Herron            M 40-49     43/112   10:04       31:15
283   Jessica Lang           F 30-39     27/198   10:06       31:20
284   Rachel Ringdahl        F 30-39     28/198   10:06       31:20
285   Karaanne Grodin        F 30-39     29/198   10:06       31:20
286   Claudia Tejeda         F 30-39     30/198   10:06       31:22
287   Jordan Rood            M 30-39     40/116   10:07       31:23
288   Jr Elvig               M 30-39     41/116   10:07       31:24
289   Eric Varnes            M 30-39     42/116   10:07       31:24
290   Lisa Tills             F 20-29     35/139   10:07       31:24
291   Mark Schwartz          M 20-29      47/83   10:07       31:25
292   Tamara Osborn          F 50-59     11/140   10:08       31:27
293   Wendy Darcy            F 40-49     15/168   10:08       31:27
294   Evan Woods             M 30-39     43/116   10:09       31:30
295   Lindsay Hesselgesser   F 30-39     31/198   10:09       31:32
296   Sarah Richardson       F 20-29     36/139   10:11       31:36
297   Bryan Smith            M 30-39     44/116   10:11       31:38
298   Laurie Morris          F 30-39     32/198   10:12       31:40
299   Ethan Bernard          M 13-19      15/29   10:12       31:41
300   Wendi Bernard          F 40-49     16/168   10:12       31:41
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301   William Calhoun        M 20-29      48/83   10:13       31:41
302   Jane Buck              F 50-59     12/140   10:13       31:42
303   Beth Taylor            F 50-59     13/140   10:13       31:43
304   Wilfred Agoney         M 01-12      10/50   10:14       31:45
305   Samantha Quick         F 40-49     17/168   10:15       31:48
306   Sarah Leyrer           F 30-39     33/198   10:15       31:48
307   Amy Adamson            F 30-39     34/198   10:15       31:50
308   Kaleb Wallace          M 01-12      11/50   10:15       31:50
309   Daniel Porras          M 20-29      49/83   10:16       31:52
310   Morgan Colburn         F 20-29     37/139   10:16       31:52
311   Melva Buyers           F 20-29     38/139   10:16       31:53
312   Heidi Thompson         F 30-39     35/198   10:16       31:53
313   Stephanie Knightlinger F 30-39     36/198   10:17       31:56
314   Max Oneil              M 20-29      50/83   10:18       31:58
315   Philip Clark           M 30-39     45/116   10:19       32:00
316   Brent Douglass         M 40-49     44/112   10:19       32:00
317   Amanda Jenkins         F 30-39     37/198   10:19       32:00
318   Shane Crockett         M 30-39     46/116   10:19       32:00
319   Kim Michel-Clark       F 40-49     18/168   10:19       32:01
320   Jim Claypool           M 50-59      25/88   10:19       32:01
321   David Porter           M 30-39     47/116   10:19       32:01
322   Dani Bunker            F 30-39     38/198   10:19       32:02
323   Celia Lee              F 30-39     39/198   10:19       32:03
324   Preston Kennedy        M 01-12      12/50   10:21       32:08
325   Dana Straalsund        F 20-29     39/139   10:21       32:08
326   Arthur Tabadero        M 20-29      51/83   10:21       32:09
327   Paul Kennedy           M 30-39     48/116   10:21       32:09
328   Leslie Buker           F 30-39     40/198   10:22       32:12
329   Jennifer Poole         F 40-49     19/168   10:22       32:12
330   Isabel Fratt           F 20-29     40/139   10:23       32:15
331   Shakeel Mohamed        M 20-29      52/83   10:24       32:16
332   David Harmon           M 40-49     45/112   10:25       32:21
333   Julie Harmon           F 40-49     20/168   10:25       32:21
334   Matthew Ferguson       M 30-39     49/116   10:25       32:21
335   Stephanie Poole        F 30-39     41/198   10:26       32:22
336   Alex Mar               M 01-12      13/50   10:26       32:22
337   Jenny Taylor           F 20-29     41/139   10:26       32:24
338   Rhyan Kyle             M 30-39     50/116   10:26       32:24
339   Katharine Sjoberg      F 30-39     42/198   10:26       32:24
340   Drew Carrigan          F 30-39     43/198   10:27       32:25
341   Chelsea Hunt           F 20-29     42/139   10:27       32:26
342   Nicholas Wright        M 30-39     51/116   10:27       32:26
343   Scot Mar               M 50-59      26/88   10:28       32:28
344   Matthew Forsythe       M 40-49     46/112   10:29       32:32
345   Tony Houts             M 20-29      53/83   10:30       32:37
346   Kelsey Tengesdal       F 20-29     43/139   10:31       32:37
347   Bobby Osier            M 30-39     52/116   10:31       32:40
348   Ian Salerno            M 01-12      14/50   10:32       32:41
349   Grant Salerno          M 01-12      15/50   10:32       32:42
350   Sonja Kraft            F 20-29     44/139   10:33       32:44
351   Sachiko Yari-Doty      F 40-49     21/168   10:33       32:45
352   Danica Delosreyes      F 20-29     45/139   10:33       32:45
353   Kevin Ramirez          M 30-39     53/116   10:34       32:49
354   Jim Kraus              M 50-59      27/88   10:34       32:50
355   Doug Boling            M 30-39     54/116   10:35       32:50
356   Naomi Jensen           F 13-19      10/32   10:35       32:50
357   Lisa Sotl              F 50-59     14/140   10:35       32:53
358   Maya Bell              F 13-19      11/32   10:36       32:54
359   Monica Schneider       F 40-49     22/168   10:36       32:55
360   Leslie Sewell          F 30-39     44/198   10:36       32:56
361   Christine Elias        F 40-49     23/168   10:37       32:56
362   Jessica Sullivan       F 30-39     45/198   10:37       32:56
363   Julie Yari             F 40-49     24/168   10:37       32:58
364   Stephen Herschkowitz   M 40-49     47/112   10:37       32:58
365   Rhyan Anderson         F 20-29     46/139   10:37       32:58
366   Golda Lund             F 30-39     46/198   10:39       33:03
367   Stephen Joe            M 40-49     48/112   10:40       33:05
368   Sunny Delaney          F 40-49     25/168   10:40       33:06
369   Sean Holland           M 30-39     55/116   10:41       33:09
370   Wil Holder             M 40-49     49/112   10:41       33:09
371   Julie Stout            F 30-39     47/198   10:41       33:10
372   Justin Molocznik       M 30-39     56/116   10:41       33:10
373   Amy Molocznik          F 30-39     48/198   10:41       33:11
374   Ben Rinaca             M 30-39     57/116   10:41       33:11
375   Joe Shoukry            M 30-39     58/116   10:41       33:11
376   Barefoot Jon           M 70 UP       2/12   10:42       33:13
377   Steve Brown            M 50-59      28/88   10:42       33:14
378   Linda Brown            F 60-69       2/82   10:42       33:14
379   Ryan Beard             M 20-29      54/83   10:43       33:15
380   Ge Sun                 M 50-59      29/88   10:43       33:15
381   Michael Sanders        M 60-69       8/38   10:43       33:15
382   Stephanie Candelaria   F 30-39     49/198   10:43       33:16
383   Kayli Putaportiwon     F 20-29     47/139   10:43       33:16
384   Val Pate               F 50-59     15/140   10:43       33:17
385   Sophia Ferguson        F 01-12       5/43   10:44       33:19
386   Julius Etumai          M 40-49     50/112   10:44       33:19
387   Brent Waller           M 40-49     51/112   10:44       33:19
388   Signe Olausen          F 60-69       3/82   10:44       33:19
389   Hillary Hurst          F 30-39     50/198   10:45       33:21
390   Dawna Levang           F 40-49     26/168   10:45       33:22
391   Chelsea Pete           F 20-29     48/139   10:45       33:23
392   Larry Walker           M 60-69       9/38   10:46       33:26
393   Dan Satterberg         M 50-59      30/88   10:47       33:28
394   Kathi Murata           F 60-69       4/82   10:47       33:29
395   Dan McNerney           M 30-39     59/116   10:47       33:30
396   Bennett McNerney       M 01-12      16/50   10:47       33:30
397   Rachel Beckstrom       F 20-29     49/139   10:48       33:31
398   Courtney Putaportiwon  F 20-29     50/139   10:49       33:34
399   Daniel Fox             M 60-69      10/38   10:49       33:34
400   William Schwarz        M 30-39     60/116   10:49       33:35
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401   Colin Rice             M 20-29      55/83   10:50       33:37
402   Brenda Brown Huckle    F 40-49     27/168   10:51       33:40
403   Meghan Casey           F 20-29     51/139   10:51       33:42
404   Shersha Greene         M 20-29      56/83   10:52       33:45
405   Katherine Sacrison     F 30-39     51/198   10:53       33:46
406   Douglas Sacrison       M 30-39     61/116   10:53       33:47
407   Amy Delaney            F 30-39     52/198   10:54       33:49
408   Paula Clements         F 40-49     28/168   10:54       33:49
409   Amber Hazelip          F 30-39     53/198   10:56       33:57
410   Kevin Wheelock         M 50-59      31/88   10:56       33:58
411   Tamela Wilsey          F 50-59     16/140   10:57       34:00
412   Jason Meadows          M 30-39     62/116   10:57       34:01
413   Starla Agoney          F 30-39     54/198   10:58       34:02
414   Sophielynda Agoney     F 01-12       6/43   10:58       34:03
415   Connor Strong          M 01-12      17/50   10:58       34:03
416   Ty Ouderkirk           M 01-12      18/50   10:59       34:04
417   Nicki Hellenkamp       F 20-29     52/139   10:59       34:04
418   Maris Robillard-Cantu  F 40-49     29/168   10:59       34:06
419   Rasmiah Abou Ammo      F 30-39     55/198   10:59       34:07
420   Kristina Storm         F 30-39     56/198   10:59       34:07
421   Kent Augsberger        M 50-59      32/88   10:59       34:07
422   Kristen Beifus         F 40-49     30/168   11:00       34:08
423   Alexandra Fisher       F 01-12       7/43   11:01       34:11
424   Gene Oneil             M 50-59      33/88   11:02       34:14
425   Dayle Conrad           F 50-59     17/140   11:03       34:18
426   Jen Howson             F 50-59     18/140   11:07       34:30
427   Greg Bratten           M 60-69      11/38   11:07       34:30
428   Nicole Samuelson       F 30-39     57/198   11:07       34:30
429   Sharice Jeans          F 20-29     53/139   11:08       34:34
430   Lincoln Kroft          M 20-29      57/83   11:08       34:34
431   Beth Wheeler           F 50-59     19/140   11:11       34:43
432   Carolyn Burger         F 50-59     20/140   11:11       34:44
433   Aidan Bernard          M 01-12      19/50   11:12       34:45
434   Jim Bernard            M 40-49     52/112   11:12       34:46
435   Richard Deyoung        M 13-19      16/29   11:12       34:47
436   Dorothy Grimm          F 50-59     21/140   11:13       34:48
437   Sharon Poole           F 40-49     31/168   11:13       34:50
438   Ryan Layos             M 30-39     63/116   11:13       34:51
439   Trajan Jensen          M 01-12      20/50   11:14       34:52
440   Brad Roberts           M 40-49     53/112   11:15       34:55
441   Ian Drago              M 01-12      21/50   11:16       34:58
442   Marbie Descatamiento   F 20-29     54/139   11:16       34:58
443   Michelle Swofford      F 40-49     32/168   11:17       35:03
444   Brett Swofford         M 40-49     54/112   11:17       35:03
445   Debra Heilman          F 40-49     33/168   11:19       35:07
446   Jon Axell              M 30-39     64/116   11:19       35:09
447   Ryan Culala            M 40-49     55/112   11:20       35:10
448   Skye Hall              F 30-39     58/198   11:20       35:10
449   Chase Culala           M 01-12      22/50   11:20       35:10
450   Jaime Ingebrigtson     F 30-39     59/198   11:20       35:11
451   Terry Plucknett        M 50-59      34/88   11:21       35:14
452   Sara Kirschenman       F 30-39     60/198   11:21       35:15
453   Jessica Olivas         F 20-29     55/139   11:22       35:17
454   Mike Wernet            M 50-59      35/88   11:23       35:19
455   Melissa Wernet         F 50-59     22/140   11:23       35:20
456   Emily Scarmuzzi        F 20-29     56/139   11:23       35:21
457   Heather Ocho           F 30-39     61/198   11:24       35:25
458   Bridgette Maryman      F 30-39     62/198   11:24       35:25
459   Heidi Von Olnhausen    F 30-39     63/198   11:25       35:26
460   Karli Scott            F 20-29     57/139   11:25       35:27
461   Cameron Harmeier       M 01-12      23/50   11:28       35:37
462   Debbie Bircher         F 50-59     23/140   11:29       35:38
463   Sheryl Aaker           F 60-69       5/82   11:30       35:41
464   Paul A. Benz           M 30-39     65/116   11:31       35:46
465   Rachel Bielefeld       F 20-29     58/139   11:33       35:52
466   Adrienne Easter        F 40-49     34/168   11:34       35:56
467   Jessica Sotl           F 20-29     59/139   11:36       35:59
468   Christian Darcy        M 01-12      24/50   11:36       36:00
469   John Carney            M 50-59      36/88   11:37       36:03
470   Judy Baxter            F 70 UP        1/9   11:39       36:10
471   Eun Ji Choi            F 30-39     64/198   11:40       36:12
472   Michael Howard         M 30-39     66/116   11:40       36:15
473   Stephanie Howard       F 30-39     65/198   11:41       36:15
474   Nancy Fordyce          F 50-59     24/140   11:41       36:16
475   Jim Pugel              M 50-59      37/88   11:41       36:18
476   Luther Hamon           M 01-12      25/50   11:44       36:26
477   Katie Sweet            F 20-29     60/139   11:44       36:26
478   Mike Clark             M 30-39     67/116   11:45       36:30
479   Samantha Poster        F 20-29     61/139   11:46       36:31
480   Carol Denning          F 50-59     25/140   11:47       36:36
481   David Bustamante       M 40-49     56/112   11:47       36:36
482   Eleanor Abellanosa     F 40-49     35/168   11:48       36:37
483   Lowell Sweet           M 50-59      38/88   11:48       36:38
484   Ruth Chin              F 70 UP        2/9   11:49       36:40
485   Mary Anne Nelson       F 50-59     26/140   11:49       36:42
486   Barry Nelson           M 60-69      12/38   11:50       36:43
487   Lisa Ewoniuk           F 50-59     27/140   11:50       36:45
488   Daisy Rodriguez        F 13-19      12/32   11:50       36:46
489   Sarah Jane Hoppe       F 30-39     66/198   11:54       36:56
490   Chelsea Van Rask       F 40-49     36/168   11:54       36:56
491   Fred McKinlay          M 40-49     57/112   11:55       36:59
492   Louise McKinlay        F 40-49     37/168   11:55       36:59
493   Alexis Pontikis        F 60-69       6/82   11:55       37:00
494   Alexander Il           M 20-29      58/83   11:56       37:03
495   Adriane Fiorito        F 30-39     67/198   11:57       37:07
496   Jayme Lambert          F 30-39     68/198   11:57       37:07
497   John Loveall           M 50-59      39/88   12:00       37:17
498   Danielle Rosenow       F 30-39     69/198   12:03       37:26
499   Tillie Wakefield       F 30-39     70/198   12:04       37:26
500   Carolyn Gleason        F 60-69       7/82   12:04       37:27
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501   Carolyn McCarthy       F 30-39     71/198   12:04       37:28
502   Sydney Chou            F 13-19      13/32   12:05       37:32
503   Danny Tetzlaff         M 50-59      40/88   12:06       37:34
504   Karen Miller           F 30-39     72/198   12:07       37:36
505   Kate Edwards           F 50-59     28/140   12:07       37:38
506   Kiana Dixon            F 20-29     62/139   12:08       37:41
507   Deana Schlaht          F 30-39     73/198   12:09       37:42
508   Brett West             M 20-29      59/83   12:09       37:43
509   Melissa Clarberg       F 30-39     74/198   12:09       37:44
510   Jan Drago              F 70 UP        3/9   12:10       37:45
511   Anne Lawyer            F 30-39     75/198   12:10       37:46
512   Taylor Metcalf         F 30-39     76/198   12:10       37:46
513   Akeem Rizk             M 13-19      17/29   12:11       37:51
514   Louisa Ballinger       F 13-19      14/32   12:15       38:01
515   Sherah Bustamante      F 40-49     38/168   12:15       38:02
516   Makanani Hirayama      F 30-39     77/198   12:15       38:03
517   Thao Phan              F 20-29     63/139   12:19       38:14
518   Khari Otto             F 20-29     64/139   12:21       38:21
519   Adrianne Koehnen       F 30-39     78/198   12:22       38:25
520   Daniel Charlton        M 30-39     68/116   12:24       38:31
521   Erin McSwain           F 50-59     29/140   12:25       38:32
522   Alice Lor              F 50-59     30/140   12:27       38:40
523   Zachary Vanderhoeven   M 01-12      26/50   12:29       38:45
524   Elena Perez            F 40-49     39/168   12:29       38:45
525   Teresa Young           F 30-39     79/198   12:30       38:47
526   Terry Mihashi          M 40-49     58/112   12:31       38:51
527   Shelby Jurgensen       F 30-39     80/198   12:31       38:52
528   Naomi McCleary         F 20-29     65/139   12:31       38:52
529   Erin Anderson          F 30-39     81/198   12:31       38:53
530   Yukari Mihashi         F 40-49     40/168   12:33       38:57
531   Belinda Land           F 50-59     31/140   12:33       38:58
532   Pamela Forsha          F 50-59     32/140   12:34       39:02
533   Avi Charlton           M 01-12      27/50   12:34       39:02
534   Andrew Lapinid         M 20-29      60/83   12:35       39:03
535   Tiffany Lapinid        F 20-29     66/139   12:35       39:03
536   Rachel Mansfield       F 30-39     82/198   12:38       39:12
537   Heather Morse          F 40-49     41/168   12:38       39:13
538   Arbok Ives             F 30-39     83/198   12:38       39:14
539   Margaret Singbeil      F 30-39     84/198   12:39       39:15
540   Teri Orella            F 50-59     33/140   12:39       39:15
541   Laura Orella           F 20-29     67/139   12:39       39:17
542   Lamia Barrington       F 30-39     85/198   12:40       39:18
543   Bonnie Brayden         F 60-69       8/82   12:40       39:19
544   Andra Szarvadi         F 20-29     68/139   12:42       39:25
545   Jackie Micucci         F 50-59     34/140   12:42       39:27
546   Dan Kiley              M 30-39     69/116   12:43       39:28
547   Maija Kiley            F 01-12       8/43   12:43       39:29
548   Lysa Thorson           F 40-49     42/168   12:46       39:38
549   Elizabeth Acorda       F 50-59     35/140   12:46       39:38
550   Mika Munari            F 40-49     43/168   12:46       39:39
551   Dennis Ahl             M 50-59      41/88   12:47       39:43
552   Whitney Ramirez        F 30-39     86/198   12:48       39:43
553   Danielle Ahl           F 13-19      15/32   12:48       39:43
554   Greg Pruitt            M 40-49     59/112   12:50       39:51
555   Eric Nguyen            M 20-29      61/83   12:51       39:53
556   Peter Best             M 50-59      42/88   12:51       39:53
557   Charlotte Siska        F 20-29     69/139   12:51       39:54
558   Kelly Weikart          F 20-29     70/139   12:51       39:55
559   Emerson Nordmar        M 40-49     60/112   12:51       39:55
560   Kim Liebscher          F 40-49     44/168   12:51       39:55
561   Janet Bogle            F 50-59     36/140   12:53       39:59
562   Kiana Fukuyama         F 20-29     71/139   12:53       39:59
563   Marie Sauter           F 50-59     37/140   12:53       40:01
564   Naomi Cochran          F 40-49     45/168   12:56       40:10
565   Joy Buss               F 40-49     46/168   12:56       40:10
566   Lenora Russell         F 50-59     38/140   12:57       40:11
567   Dedra Morris           F 40-49     47/168   12:57       40:11
568   Anna Shaw              F 20-29     72/139   12:58       40:15
569   Mary Schoenfelder      F 30-39     87/198   12:59       40:20
570   Shawn Laubscher        M 20-29      62/83   13:00       40:22
571   Kaitlyn Hill           F 20-29     73/139   13:00       40:22
572   James Harris           M 30-39     70/116   13:00       40:23
573   Rebecca Jones          F 50-59     39/140   13:02       40:27
574   Michelle Johnson       F 40-49     48/168   13:02       40:27
575   Tracie Straalsund      F 50-59     40/140   13:02       40:29
576   Rachel Jones           F 20-29     74/139   13:03       40:30
577   Doug Scholl            M 40-49     61/112   13:03       40:31
578   Mark Blinstrub         M 40-49     62/112   13:03       40:32
579   Sandy Bean             F 70 UP        4/9   13:05       40:37
580   Yoichi Suhama          M 40-49     63/112   13:05       40:38
581   Chieko Suhama          F 30-39     88/198   13:05       40:38
582   Kerry Hawkins          F 40-49     49/168   13:06       40:42
583   Patricia Pearson       F 30-39     89/198   13:09       40:51
584   Sophie Chou            F 01-12       9/43   13:11       40:54
585   Johnna Adams           F 30-39     90/198   13:11       40:54
586   Ashley Gauthier        F 30-39     91/198   13:12       40:59
587   Brandon Marsicek       M 20-29      63/83   13:12       40:59
588   Patric Brayden         M 60-69      13/38   13:14       41:07
589   Michael McClure        M 30-39     71/116   13:15       41:10
590   Theresa Buffington     F 40-49     50/168   13:16       41:10
591   Cindie Chriss          F 40-49     51/168   13:16       41:10
592   Wendie Collins         F 40-49     52/168   13:16       41:11
593   Jonathan Lundberg      M 30-39     72/116   13:17       41:13
594   Andrea Towlerton       F 30-39     92/198   13:17       41:13
595   Alicia Morales         F 30-39     93/198   13:17       41:15
596   Kelsey Anderson        F 20-29     75/139   13:17       41:16
597   Alyeen Barry           F 50-59     41/140   13:17       41:16
598   Alexandra Martin       F 30-39     94/198   13:18       41:16
599   Becky Riggers          F 30-39     95/198   13:19       41:22
600   Cynthia Swartwood      F 30-39     96/198   13:20       41:23
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601   Alana Gwilym Tso       F 13-19      16/32   13:21       41:28
602   Patty Brandt           F 60-69       9/82   13:22       41:29
603   Ali Marra              F 13-19      17/32   13:22       41:30
604   Carly Feiro            F 20-29     76/139   13:23       41:33
605   Sean Bailey            M 50-59      43/88   13:23       41:33
606   Julia Butler           F 50-59     42/140   13:23       41:34
607   Alexander McIntyre     M 20-29      64/83   13:25       41:39
608   Carolyn Burrow         F 50-59     43/140   13:25       41:39
609   Tristen Simon          M 01-12      28/50   13:25       41:40
610   Royce Shriner          M 40-49     64/112   13:26       41:41
611   Sande Yargus           M 30-39     73/116   13:26       41:42
612   Kaitlyn Krug           F 30-39     97/198   13:26       41:42
613   Ginger Wotzka          F 40-49     53/168   13:26       41:42
614   Debbe Walsh            F 60-69      10/82   13:26       41:42
615   Ranay Golay            F 20-29     77/139   13:26       41:43
616   Jason Walsh            M 30-39     74/116   13:26       41:44
617   Teresa Bailey          F 40-49     54/168   13:27       41:44
618   Andrea Saccoccio       F 50-59     44/140   13:27       41:45
619   Brittany Bentley       F 30-39     98/198   13:28       41:48
620   Jacen Romero           M 01-12      29/50   13:28       41:49
621   Carly Duttlinger       F 30-39     99/198   13:28       41:49
622   James Wirth            M 40-49     65/112   13:28       41:50
623   Taira Rink             F 40-49     55/168   13:28       41:50
624   Thomas Aguilu          M 20-29      65/83   13:29       41:52
625   Shirley Olinger        F 50-59     45/140   13:29       41:52
626   Kat Piercy             F 20-29     78/139   13:29       41:53
627   Sheila Herndon         F 60-69      11/82   13:31       41:57
628   Cindy Bingham          F 40-49     56/168   13:32       42:02
629   Dominic Goins          M 01-12      30/50   13:33       42:03
630   Ian Thomas             M 20-29      66/83   13:34       42:07
631   Javier Diaz-Mendoza    M 30-39     75/116   13:34       42:08
632   Todd Crosby            M 40-49     66/112   13:34       42:08
633   Corren Crosby          M 01-12      31/50   13:35       42:09
634   Alex Merk              F 30-39    100/198   13:37       42:16
635   Joshua Walton          M 30-39     76/116   13:37       42:18
636   Carolyn Canon          F 30-39    101/198   13:38       42:20
637   Spencer Marquiss       M 20-29      67/83   13:41       42:28
638   Deseree Moore          F 20-29     79/139   13:41       42:29
639   Mallory Marquiss       F 20-29     80/139   13:41       42:30
640   Nancy Strother         F 60-69      12/82   13:41       42:30
641   Julie Bloom            F 40-49     57/168   13:43       42:34
642   Marc Hawkins           M 50-59      44/88   13:43       42:35
643   Karen Bristow          F 30-39    102/198   13:44       42:39
644   Jacinda Lyons          F 40-49     58/168   13:44       42:39
645   Joy Garcia             F 60-69      13/82   13:44       42:39
646   Jennifer Martin        F 30-39    103/198   13:45       42:40
647   Ray Jensen             M 50-59      45/88   13:47       42:47
648   Amanda Bennett         F 20-29     81/139   13:47       42:47
649   Julie Moses            F 30-39    104/198   13:47       42:48
650   Cheryl Ann Jensen      F 50-59     46/140   13:47       42:48
651   Meier Golden           M 01-12      32/50   13:48       42:51
652   Jill Golden            F 40-49     59/168   13:49       42:55
653   Deborah Jaquith        F 50-59     47/140   13:51       43:01
654   Rob Dorman             M 50-59      46/88   13:52       43:03
655   Eric Fisher            M 40-49     67/112   13:52       43:04
656   Cathy Garza            F 50-59     48/140   13:52       43:04
657   Carl Cole              M 40-49     68/112   13:53       43:05
658   Trinity Puckett        F 13-19      18/32   13:54       43:08
659   Kerriann Henrickson    F 30-39    105/198   13:55       43:13
660   Holden Whalen          M 01-12      33/50   13:59       43:25
661   Ronn Seligman          M 60-69      14/38   14:00       43:27
662   Mitsu Clark            F 60-69      14/82   14:02       43:35
663   Grace Antonio-Guerrero F 30-39    106/198   14:03       43:38
664   Xerxes Beharry         M 30-39     77/116   14:03       43:38
665   Dannie Nemes           F 40-49     60/168   14:04       43:39
666   Shannon Quinn          F 20-29     82/139   14:04       43:39
667   Lauri Richards         F 40-49     61/168   14:05       43:43
668   Craig Becker           M 40-49     69/112   14:07       43:50
669   Eric Straalsund        M 50-59      47/88   14:07       43:51
670   Skip Beahm             F 50-59     49/140   14:07       43:51
671   Christina Beahm        F 20-29     83/139   14:08       43:53
672   Myron Phillips         M 70 UP       3/12   14:08       43:54
673   Stephen Barrett        M 40-49     70/112   14:08       43:54
674   Michele Finnegan       F 40-49     62/168   14:09       43:55
675   Jackie Smyth           F 30-39    107/198   14:11       44:02
676   Nancy Frederick        F 70 UP        5/9   14:12       44:06
677   Maria Diaz             F 20-29     84/139   14:13       44:09
678   Anne Elliott           F 50-59     50/140   14:14       44:11
679   Samir Hallaq           M 01-12      34/50   14:15       44:14
680   Manish Gaudi           M 30-39     78/116   14:19       44:28
681   Brooke Hinkleman       F 01-12      10/43   14:20       44:29
682   Dwight Hibbs           M 13-19      18/29   14:20       44:29
683   Claire Hinkleman       F 01-12      11/43   14:20       44:30
684   Lenora Puckett-Goins   F 30-39    108/198   14:20       44:31
685   Jillette Martinez-Sald F 30-39    109/198   14:21       44:33
686   Lexus Million          F 13-19      19/32   14:22       44:36
687   Julie Whalen           F 40-49     63/168   14:24       44:42
688   Aj Whalen              M 13-19      19/29   14:24       44:43
689   Martha Niebauer        F 60-69      15/82   14:25       44:46
690   Juniper Marcotte       F 01-12      12/43   14:25       44:46
691   Tateasha Davis-Brown   F 30-39    110/198   14:26       44:48
692   Ethan Lech             M 01-12      35/50   14:28       44:54
693   Rebekah Hermansen      F 30-39    111/198   14:29       44:58
694   Jenn Kennedy           F 30-39    112/198   14:29       44:58
695   Tanya Routt            F 40-49     64/168   14:30       45:00
696   Katie Hayward          F 13-19      20/32   14:31       45:04
697   Teresa Herron          F 40-49     65/168   14:31       45:06
698   Cathy Wedelstaedt      F 50-59     51/140   14:32       45:06
699   Renee Helie            F 50-59     52/140   14:32       45:08
700   Michelle Deyoung       F 40-49     66/168   14:32       45:09
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701   Michael Kastning       M 13-19      20/29   14:33       45:11
702   Kurtis Bonner          M 20-29      68/83   14:33       45:12
703   Isha Stmartin          M 20-29      69/83   14:33       45:12
704   Tyrell Burke           M 01-12      36/50   14:34       45:13
705   Brian Stogsdill        M 30-39     79/116   14:34       45:13
706   Misty Stogsdill        F 30-39    113/198   14:34       45:14
707   Gabrielle Stogsdill    F 01-12      13/43   14:35       45:16
708   Isabelle Stogsdill     F 01-12      14/43   14:35       45:17
709   Jonathan Hussey        M 20-29      70/83   14:35       45:17
710   Alexa Crosby           F 01-12      15/43   14:36       45:20
711   Donna Hengeveld        F 50-59     53/140   14:36       45:21
712   Thomas Niebauer        M 30-39     80/116   14:37       45:23
713   Daniel Myers           M 40-49     71/112   14:38       45:25
714   Ashley Bovenkamp       F 20-29     85/139   14:38       45:25
715   Sharon Bovenkamp       F 50-59     54/140   14:38       45:25
716   Suzanne Langham        F 40-49     67/168   14:38       45:26
717   Kellie Langenhop       F 20-29     86/139   14:39       45:29
718   William Trekell        M 40-49     72/112   14:41       45:36
719   Jill Trekell           F 40-49     68/168   14:41       45:36
720   Abi Doehne             F 01-12      16/43   14:44       45:44
721   Maya Watanabe          F 50-59     55/140   14:44       45:44
722   Susie Doehne           F 40-49     69/168   14:44       45:44
723   Traci Watanabe         F 20-29     87/139   14:44       45:45
724   Denae Flores           F 20-29     88/139   14:45       45:48
725   Victoria Wright        F 01-12      17/43   14:45       45:49
726   Jon Wright             M 50-59      48/88   14:45       45:49
727   Denise Prescott        F 50-59     56/140   14:46       45:52
728   Tim Hughes             M 30-39     81/116   14:48       45:57
729   Mandy McIsaac          F 30-39    114/198   14:48       45:57
730   Katy Haymore           F 20-29     89/139   14:49       45:59
731   Paula Brubaker         F 60-69      16/82   14:51       46:06
732   Bradie Nelson          F 40-49     70/168   14:51       46:06
733   Robin Briggum          F 50-59     57/140   14:51       46:07
734   Christopher Briggum    M 40-49     73/112   14:51       46:07
735   Savannah McClellan     F 20-29     90/139   14:51       46:07
736   Tim Brubaker           M 50-59      49/88   14:51       46:08
737   Mike Valles            M 40-49     74/112   14:52       46:10
738   Tara Mitchell          F 40-49     71/168   14:52       46:10
739   Jeff Schweizer         M 30-39     82/116   14:53       46:12
740   Stephanie Tiangsing    F 20-29     91/139   14:54       46:16
741   Morgan MacEnka         F 30-39    115/198   14:55       46:19
742   Kelly Woods            M 40-49     75/112   14:57       46:24
743   Eileen Alexander       F 40-49     72/168   14:57       46:25
744   Lynn Alexander         F 50-59     58/140   14:58       46:27
745   Kim Heinzerling        F 50-59     59/140   14:58       46:29
746   Rose Wang              F 40-49     73/168   14:59       46:31
747   Loveleen Kaler         F 20-29     92/139   14:59       46:32
748   Geoff Chinn            M 20-29      71/83   14:59       46:33
749   Tina Dinh              F 20-29     93/139   15:00       46:35
750   Yolanda McGhee         F 50-59     60/140   15:01       46:38
751   Wendy Gehring          F 40-49     74/168   15:02       46:39
752   Mark Swab              M 50-59      50/88   15:02       46:41
753   Robert Ringdahl        M 60-69      15/38   15:02       46:41
754   Alexandra Swab         F 20-29     94/139   15:02       46:41
755   Reed St Clair          M 60-69      16/38   15:03       46:42
756   William Gehring        M 50-59      51/88   15:03       46:42
757   Gary Young Jr          M 40-49     76/112   15:04       46:48
758   Dawn Larson            F 40-49     75/168   15:05       46:49
759   Nova Barlow            F 40-49     76/168   15:05       46:49
760   William Hanley         M 01-12      37/50   15:05       46:50
761   David Hanley           M 40-49     77/112   15:06       46:52
762   Melissa Porter         F 20-29     95/139   15:09       47:02
763   Joy Randle             F 20-29     96/139   15:10       47:06
764   Makenzie May           F 13-19      21/32   15:11       47:07
765   Summer Sullivan        F 13-19      22/32   15:11       47:10
766   Kelley Gilbert         F 40-49     77/168   15:11       47:10
767   Matthew Gilbert        M 40-49     78/112   15:12       47:11
768   Leslie Smith           F 50-59     61/140   15:13       47:15
769   Lisa Edwards           F 40-49     78/168   15:13       47:15
770   Jessica Beckman        F 20-29     97/139   15:15       47:20
771   Jeffrey Beckman        M 30-39     83/116   15:15       47:21
772   Forrest Fox            M 20-29      72/83   15:15       47:22
773   Thomasina Sacrison     F 60-69      17/82   15:18       47:31
774   Katie Jackson          F 30-39    116/198   15:20       47:37
775   Barbara Phoenix        F 50-59     62/140   15:21       47:39
776   Christine Henderson    F 40-49     79/168   15:22       47:42
777   Hannah Blinstrub       F 13-19      23/32   15:22       47:43
778   Cheryl Holman          F 60-69      18/82   15:23       47:45
779   Jennefer Blinstrub     F 50-59     63/140   15:23       47:45
780   Brian Miller           M 20-29      73/83   15:24       47:48
781   Kelly Boozer           F 20-29     98/139   15:24       47:49
782   Dwayne Hunold          M 40-49     79/112   15:24       47:49
783   Tracy Hunold           F 50-59     64/140   15:24       47:50
784   Catherine Price        F 30-39    117/198   15:27       47:59
785   Janice Ybarra          F 50-59     65/140   15:28       48:01
786   Cindy Cryder           F 50-59     66/140   15:30       48:06
787   Robin Price            F 60-69      19/82   15:30       48:07
788   Tori Norton            F 13-19      24/32   15:30       48:07
789   Eric Hoveland          M 30-39     84/116   15:30       48:09
790   Matthew Hinkleman      M 01-12      38/50   15:31       48:12
791   Steve Hill             M 40-49     80/112   15:34       48:20
792   Angela Harmeier        F 40-49     80/168   15:34       48:20
793   Corinne Arnold         F 01-12      18/43   15:35       48:23
794   Candi Hibbs            F 40-49     81/168   15:35       48:25
795   Rachel Barsness        F 30-39    118/198   15:35       48:25
796   Julie Logan            F 40-49     82/168   15:36       48:25
797   Pam Bosman             F 40-49     83/168   15:37       48:29
798   Felipe Hardy           M 40-49     81/112   15:38       48:33
799   Candy Story            F 40-49     84/168   15:38       48:33
800   Michael Pirotto        M 50-59      52/88   15:40       48:37
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801   Valerie Vanderhoeven   F 40-49     85/168   15:40       48:38
802   Dan Faber              M 50-59      53/88   15:42       48:44
803   Annabelle Conradt      F 01-12      19/43   15:42       48:44
804   Paige Pinion           F 01-12      20/43   15:42       48:45
805   Arlene Alexander       F 60-69      20/82   15:42       48:46
806   Warren Johnson         M 50-59      54/88   15:43       48:48
807   Paul Benz              M 60-69      17/38   15:43       48:48
808   Joyce Sterling         F 60-69      21/82   15:45       48:53
809   Mac Pugh               M 20-29      74/83   15:46       48:56
810   Julianne Pugh          F 50-59     67/140   15:46       48:57
811   Wendy Houser           F 30-39    119/198   15:46       48:58
812   Jennifer Conradt       F 50-59     68/140   15:49       49:05
813   Rich Scott             M 40-49     82/112   15:49       49:06
814   Tammy Scott            M 40-49     83/112   15:49       49:06
815   Julia Brost-Clark      F 30-39    120/198   15:49       49:07
816   Kelly Kihara           F 30-39    121/198   15:50       49:09
817   Elizabeth Bean         F 30-39    122/198   15:51       49:14
818   Cassie Freeman         F 30-39    123/198   15:52       49:17
819   Michael Buck           M 60-69      18/38   15:52       49:17
820   Sean Buck              M 50-59      55/88   15:53       49:18
821   Harriet Strasberg      F 50-59     69/140   15:54       49:22
822   Alice Lind             F 60-69      22/82   15:54       49:23
823   Keith Dublanica        M 60-69      19/38   15:55       49:24
824   Moonokie McIntire      F 60-69      23/82   15:55       49:25
825   Christine Fenkner      F 60-69      24/82   15:55       49:25
826   Allyson Schneider      F 20-29     99/139   15:55       49:26
827   Colleen Davis          F 40-49     86/168   15:55       49:26
828   Cari Egashira          F 20-29    100/139   15:56       49:28
829   Kahea Lumlung          F 01-12      21/43   15:58       49:34
830   Norman Scott Stewart   M 50-59      56/88   15:58       49:36
831   Laurie Mukai           F 50-59     70/140   15:59       49:39
832   Valencia McNair        F 50-59     71/140   16:00       49:41
833   Lilly Sek              F 01-12      22/43   16:00       49:42
834   Teresa Atkinson        F 50-59     72/140   16:01       49:43
835   Desiree Woods          F 40-49     87/168   16:01       49:44
836   Ella Wyatt             F 01-12      23/43   16:03       49:51
837   Kimberly Wyatt         F 40-49     88/168   16:04       49:52
838   Monique Johnson        F 20-29    101/139   16:05       49:56
839   Linda Clark            F 40-49     89/168   16:06       49:59
840   Emily Hinkleman        F 01-12      24/43   16:07       50:01
841   Maralyn Akiyama        F 60-69      25/82   16:07       50:01
842   Jessica Miller         F 40-49     90/168   16:07       50:01
843   Roger Kirk             M 30-39     85/116   16:07       50:02
844   Katie Woodiwiss        F 30-39    124/198   16:07       50:03
845   Holly Kirk             F 20-29    102/139   16:07       50:04
846   Suzanne Leeper         F 40-49     91/168   16:07       50:04
847   Ann Asrouch            F 70 UP        6/9   16:08       50:04
848   Melissa Tingle         F 20-29    103/139   16:08       50:06
849   Jo St Clair            F 60-69      26/82   16:09       50:08
850   Jack Huber             M 50-59      57/88   16:10       50:13
851   Sarah Vasquez          F 20-29    104/139   16:12       50:17
852   Mary Clare Schroeder   F 50-59     73/140   16:12       50:17
853   Thomas Mann            M 20-29      75/83   16:13       50:22
854   Kenn Clapp             M 20-29      76/83   16:14       50:24
855   Manny Terrones         M 40-49     84/112   16:14       50:24
856   Marie Holland          F 50-59     74/140   16:14       50:26
857   Kira Crawford          F 01-12      25/43   16:15       50:28
858   Mary Mann              F 20-29    105/139   16:15       50:28
859   Jessica Lehet          F 20-29    106/139   16:15       50:29
860   Tiffany Crosby         F 40-49     92/168   16:16       50:29
861   Jodi Bravo             F 40-49     93/168   16:16       50:30
862   Greg Pinion            M 50-59      58/88   16:18       50:36
863   Rob Uy                 M 40-49     85/112   16:18       50:37
864   Karen Seligman         F 30-39    125/198   16:19       50:39
865   Joshua Seligman        M 30-39     86/116   16:19       50:39
866   Makana Lumlung         F 01-12      26/43   16:20       50:44
867   Blake Pavlich          M 50-59      59/88   16:22       50:50
868   Emma Pavlich           F 13-19      25/32   16:22       50:50
869   Nicole Peterson        F 40-49     94/168   16:28       51:07
870   Dannie Dang            M 30-39     87/116   16:28       51:08
871   Laura Rejeske          F 50-59     75/140   16:30       51:15
872   Brian Waite            M 40-49     86/112   16:31       51:16
873   Kasey Hansen           M 13-19      21/29   16:32       51:19
874   Kinley Tye             F 13-19      26/32   16:32       51:19
875   David Johnson          M 50-59      60/88   16:33       51:22
876   Lisa Abernathy         F 40-49     95/168   16:33       51:22
877   Virginia Lopez         F 50-59     76/140   16:36       51:31
878   Melissa Roeder         F 40-49     96/168   16:36       51:33
879   Dan Lumlung            M 30-39     88/116   16:37       51:36
880   Katie Hingsberger      F 01-12      27/43   16:38       51:39
881   Gregory McFadden       M 60-69      20/38   16:39       51:41
882   Bonnie Timm            F 60-69      27/82   16:39       51:42
883   Cathy Adams-Bomar      F 60-69      28/82   16:41       51:47
884   Emily Wesley           F 30-39    126/198   16:41       51:47
885   Catherine Thompson     F 30-39    127/198   16:41       51:49
886   Jana Ferrier           F 30-39    128/198   16:42       51:52
887   Elizabeth Hill         F 40-49     97/168   16:43       51:53
888   Shannon Callahan       F 30-39    129/198   16:43       51:54
889   Alhasha McLean         F 30-39    130/198   16:43       51:55
890   Dennis Callahan        M 70 UP       4/12   16:44       51:58
891   Kerry Mitchell         F 40-49     98/168   16:44       51:59
892   Robert Villalobos      M 30-39     89/116   16:45       52:00
893   Michael Cardwell       M 60-69      21/38   16:45       52:02
894   Angela Hoolahan        F 20-29    107/139   16:47       52:07
895   Deidre Johnson         F 20-29    108/139   16:47       52:08
896   Leann Dailey           F 50-59     77/140   16:47       52:08
897   Marie Cagle            F 50-59     78/140   16:47       52:08
898   Nannette Huber         F 40-49     99/168   16:47       52:08
899   Sierra Cagle           F 30-39    131/198   16:48       52:09
900   Tracy Brigham          F 40-49    100/168   16:49       52:14

Generated February 4, 2026 at 11:51 AM 9/14



Goodwill Refuse to Abuse 5K at Safeco Field - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
901   Dacia Strong           F 30-39    132/198   16:49       52:14
902   Nicole Rickey          F 30-39    133/198   16:50       52:16
903   Katie Baker            F 30-39    134/198   16:50       52:16
904   Erika Ouderkirk        F 30-39    135/198   16:50       52:17
905   Hannah Parish          F 20-29    109/139   16:50       52:17
906   Bryn Parish            F 50-59     79/140   16:50       52:17
907   Laura Duran            F 40-49    101/168   16:52       52:23
908   Linda Blust            F 60-69      29/82   16:52       52:23
909   Gregory Blust          M 60-69      22/38   16:52       52:23
910   Monique Edwards        F 30-39    136/198   16:53       52:24
911   Chloe Honeysett        F 01-12      28/43   16:53       52:27
912   Scott Honeysett        M 40-49     87/112   16:54       52:30
913   Jodi Honeysett         F 40-49    102/168   16:55       52:30
914   Geri Q                 F 40-49    103/168   16:58       52:41
915   Dawn Bostrom           F 40-49    104/168   16:58       52:42
916   Jim Stanley            M 50-59      61/88   16:59       52:43
917   Tracy Stanley          F 40-49    105/168   17:00       52:46
918   Robin Kerley           F 50-59     80/140   17:01       52:51
919   Wayne Kerley           M 50-59      62/88   17:01       52:51
920   Michael Dragoni        M 50-59      63/88   17:03       52:57
921   Carole Schork          F 60-69      30/82   17:04       52:59
922   Jamie Schork           F 30-39    137/198   17:04       52:59
923   Jeffrey Racz           M 60-69      23/38   17:05       53:03
924   Daniel McCurley        M 30-39     90/116   17:07       53:09
925   Faith Knowles          F 30-39    138/198   17:07       53:10
926   Patrick Dunn           M 60-69      24/38   17:08       53:12
927   Katherine Dunn         F 20-29    110/139   17:08       53:12
928   Kirsten Bailey         F 50-59     81/140   17:08       53:12
929   Christine Deponte      F 40-49    106/168   17:08       53:12
930   Tony Deponte           M 40-49     88/112   17:08       53:13
931   Pauline Hallaq         F 50-59     82/140   17:08       53:13
932   Kim McIntosh           F 50-59     83/140   17:09       53:14
933   Stan Sharp             M 60-69      25/38   17:09       53:15
934   Sheryl Sharp           F 60-69      31/82   17:09       53:15
935   James Kegler           M 30-39     91/116   17:10       53:19
936   Sumiko Sumida          F 70 UP        7/9   17:14       53:30
937   Stephanie Scholl       F 40-49    107/168   17:14       53:30
938   Peggy Campbell         F 60-69      32/82   17:14       53:31
939   Linda Holland          F 50-59     84/140   17:14       53:31
940   Stanford Sumida        M 70 UP       5/12   17:15       53:32
941   Haylie Coder           F 01-12      29/43   17:15       53:32
942   Jill Linville          F 40-49    108/168   17:15       53:34
943   Deverie Tye            F 40-49    109/168   17:15       53:34
944   Peter Nissen           M 50-59      64/88   17:15       53:34
945   Rebecca L Nissen       F 50-59     85/140   17:15       53:34
946   Jacob Coder            M 30-39     92/116   17:16       53:35
947   Sarah Lloyd            F 30-39    139/198   17:20       53:49
948   Esther Horenberger     F 60-69      33/82   17:21       53:53
949   Dave Sarju             M 50-59      65/88   17:23       53:57
950   Sonya Slaughter        F 50-59     86/140   17:24       54:01
951   Stephanie Sivertson    F 40-49    110/168   17:25       54:04
952   Ron Kittle             M 60-69      26/38   17:25       54:04
953   Stacey Roseborough     F 30-39    140/198   17:25       54:05
954   Morgan Gwilym Tso      M 13-19      22/29   17:26       54:06
955   Samantha Mathews       F 40-49    111/168   17:26       54:06
956   Janet Gwilym           F 50-59     87/140   17:26       54:08
957   Reinhart Earhart       M 30-39     93/116   17:28       54:14
958   Nancy Mathieson        F 50-59     88/140   17:28       54:15
959   Michelle Brickner      F 13-19      27/32   17:29       54:16
960   Terry Brickner         M 50-59      66/88   17:29       54:17
961   Irshad Ahmad           M 30-39     94/116   17:29       54:17
962   Jesusa Dorr            F 30-39    141/198   17:29       54:18
963   Jane Hunter            F 20-29    111/139   17:30       54:22
964   Gregory Osberg         M 20-29      77/83   17:31       54:22
965   Emily Pate             F 20-29    112/139   17:31       54:22
966   Sally Solvang          F 01-12      30/43   17:32       54:27
967   Lily Solvang           F 01-12      31/43   17:32       54:27
968   Charlie Pinion         M 01-12      39/50   17:32       54:28
969   Kristian Solvang       M 40-49     89/112   17:33       54:30
970   Frank Henderson        M 40-49     90/112   17:34       54:33
971   Jenny Roy              F 30-39    142/198   17:35       54:34
972   Garett Roy             M 30-39     95/116   17:35       54:35
973   Brice Maryman          M 30-39     96/116   17:35       54:36
974   Owen Maryman           M 01-12      40/50   17:35       54:37
975   Phil Cook              M 70 UP       6/12   17:37       54:42
976   Betsy Williams         F 60-69      34/82   17:37       54:42
977   Molly Cook             F 60-69      35/82   17:37       54:43
978   Izabella Agoney        F 01-12      32/43   17:38       54:44
979   Sharene Morgan         F 40-49    112/168   17:38       54:45
980   Patty Shelledy         F 60-69      36/82   17:41       54:54
981   Sarah Parley           F 30-39    143/198   17:41       54:54
982   Miranda Merris         F 40-49    113/168   17:41       54:54
983   Lauri Nelson           F 40-49    114/168   17:41       54:54
984   Cindy Daniels          F 50-59     89/140   17:42       54:59
985   Kim Molendyk           F 40-49    115/168   17:42       54:59
986   Christy Daniels        F 20-29    113/139   17:43       54:59
987   Colby Daniels          F 20-29    114/139   17:43       55:00
988   Roger Berger           M 60-69      27/38   17:46       55:11
989   Jeanne Crisp           F 60-69      37/82   17:47       55:13
990   Michele Larimer        F 40-49    116/168   17:47       55:13
991   Becky Franklin         F 40-49    117/168   17:48       55:15
992   Amber Taylor           F 30-39    144/198   17:48       55:16
993   Tamie Laukala          F 50-59     90/140   17:48       55:17
994   Kevin Bourn            M 50-59      67/88   17:49       55:18
995   Cheryl Bourn           F 50-59     91/140   17:49       55:19
996   Angela Grant           F 40-49    118/168   17:50       55:23
997   Jay Regenstreif        F 50-59     92/140   17:50       55:24
998   Carl Harms             M 50-59      68/88   17:50       55:24
999   Nora-Ann Agoney        F 13-19      28/32   17:51       55:25
1000  Kevin Castillo         M 40-49     91/112   17:51       55:26
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1001  Jaime McCall           F 30-39    145/198   17:52       55:29
1002  Shannon McMullen       F 50-59     93/140   17:52       55:30
1003  Joseph Marchesano      M 30-39     97/116   17:53       55:33
1004  Annhi Tran             F 30-39    146/198   17:55       55:39
1005  Tim Huynh              M 30-39     98/116   17:56       55:40
1006  Mary Jeffers Schroder  F 60-69      38/82   17:56       55:40
1007  Leslie Bodoh           F 30-39    147/198   17:56       55:41
1008  Tara Hight             F 30-39    148/198   17:56       55:41
1009  Kody Todd              F 40-49    119/168   17:59       55:51
1010  Sandy Todd             F 60-69      39/82   17:59       55:52
1011  Valerie Saenz          F 40-49    120/168   18:01       55:56
1012  Carenn Plucknett       F 50-59     94/140   18:02       55:59
1013  Terry Plucknett        M 30-39     99/116   18:02       56:00
1014  Jennifer O'Farrell     F 40-49    121/168   18:04       56:06
1015  Sahar Lim              F 40-49    122/168   18:06       56:11
1016  Justin Lollar          M 13-19      23/29   18:06       56:13
1017  Stacey Hoveland        F 40-49    123/168   18:06       56:14
1018  Tali Smith             F 20-29    115/139   18:07       56:15
1019  Robert Crowley         M 40-49     92/112   18:07       56:16
1020  Angela Van Liew        F 50-59     95/140   18:10       56:23
1021  Paul Harvey            M 40-49     93/112   18:11       56:27
1022  Andrew Spicciati       F 13-19      29/32   18:12       56:30
1023  Elizabeth Harvey       F 13-19      30/32   18:12       56:31
1024  Noel Romero            M 30-39    100/116   18:12       56:32
1025  Julyna Ngy             F 20-29    116/139   18:13       56:33
1026  John Knovalin          M 50-59      69/88   18:13       56:35
1027  Susan Sanders          F 60-69      40/82   18:15       56:41
1028  Ken Niebauer           M 30-39    101/116   18:17       56:46
1029  Joan Marcotte-Niebauer F 40-49    124/168   18:17       56:47
1030  Darrell Jones          M 50-59      70/88   18:18       56:48
1031  Riley Neibert          F 01-12      33/43   18:19       56:52
1032  Esteban Cantu          M 40-49     94/112   18:19       56:53
1033  Tami Erhart            F 50-59     96/140   18:20       56:54
1034  Jan Hunter             F 60-69      41/82   18:20       56:56
1035  Phoebe Tabadero        F 50-59     97/140   18:21       56:57
1036  Arturo Tabadero        M 50-59      71/88   18:21       56:58
1037  Courtney Velazquez     F 30-39    149/198   18:22       57:00
1038  Katie Hara             F 40-49    125/168   18:22       57:00
1039  Kirk Neibert           M 50-59      72/88   18:22       57:02
1040  Robyn Delorm           F 40-49    126/168   18:22       57:03
1041  Denise Jagielo         F 50-59     98/140   18:22       57:03
1042  Sharon Taylor          F 50-59     99/140   18:22       57:03
1043  Kristin Neibert        F 40-49    127/168   18:23       57:03
1044  Ripken Neibert         M 01-12      41/50   18:23       57:04
1045  Cheryl Howick          F 50-59    100/140   18:23       57:04
1046  Ruth Densley           F 50-59    101/140   18:23       57:04
1047  Alan Klein             M 60-69      28/38   18:24       57:08
1048  Corey Smith            M 30-39    102/116   18:25       57:10
1049  Scott Smith            M 30-39    103/116   18:25       57:10
1050  Teresa Frazer          F 50-59    102/140   18:25       57:11
1051  Chelsea Rambo          F 30-39    150/198   18:25       57:12
1052  Laura Rambo            F 50-59    103/140   18:25       57:12
1053  Hyunah Na              F 50-59    104/140   18:26       57:13
1054  Yvonne Hanley          F 30-39    151/198   18:28       57:20
1055  Tammy Fahber           F 30-39    152/198   18:28       57:21
1056  Shannon Monaco         F 30-39    153/198   18:30       57:25
1057  Mike Monaco            M 30-39    104/116   18:30       57:26
1058  Pete Wright            M 30-39    105/116   18:30       57:27
1059  Jenny Shaw             F 50-59    105/140   18:31       57:31
1060  Lisa Ackerman          F 20-29    117/139   18:32       57:32
1061  Wendie Shaw            F 50-59    106/140   18:33       57:35
1062  Bart Nickerson         M 60-69      29/38   18:36       57:46
1063  James Hamilton         M 50-59      73/88   18:36       57:47
1064  Brian Newell           M 60-69      30/38   18:37       57:47
1065  Patty Carr             F 60-69      42/82   18:37       57:49
1066  Alice Rollins          F 60-69      43/82   18:37       57:49
1067  Barbara Sando          F 50-59    107/140   18:39       57:55
1068  Sharon Montgomery      F 60-69      44/82   18:39       57:56
1069  Linda Seligman         F 60-69      45/82   18:40       57:57
1070  Mark Dabrowski         M 40-49     95/112   18:41       58:01
1071  Tristan Lumlung        M 01-12      42/50   18:41       58:01
1072  Eric Mead              M 50-59      74/88   18:42       58:04
1073  Denise Lumlung         F 30-39    154/198   18:42       58:05
1074  Kim Mead               F 60-69      46/82   18:43       58:07
1075  Michelle Krivacek      F 40-49    128/168   18:43       58:07
1076  Alane Schettler        F 30-39    155/198   18:43       58:08
1077  Justin Hingsberger     M 01-12      43/50   18:44       58:09
1078  Christina Dabrowski    F 40-49    129/168   18:44       58:10
1079  Emmy Schindler         F 30-39    156/198   18:44       58:10
1080  Melissa Casey          F 40-49    130/168   18:44       58:10
1081  Kelly Starbuck         F 40-49    131/168   18:46       58:16
1082  Taylore Wilson         F 20-29    118/139   18:47       58:18
1083  Kalene Paz             F 30-39    157/198   18:47       58:18
1084  Courtney Laguio        F 30-39    158/198   18:47       58:19
1085  Hayde Summa            F 30-39    159/198   18:47       58:19
1086  Joyce Burgin           F 60-69      47/82   18:47       58:20
1087  Shannon Harvey         F 40-49    132/168   18:47       58:20
1088  Carole Schettler       F 60-69      48/82   18:48       58:23
1089  Robert Evans           M 30-39    106/116   18:48       58:24
1090  Alan Spicciati         M 40-49     96/112   18:49       58:24
1091  Abigail Evans          F 30-39    160/198   18:49       58:25
1092  Shannon Spicciati      F 40-49    133/168   18:50       58:27
1093  Sam Spicciati          M 13-19      24/29   18:50       58:30
1094  Arlene Hand            F 60-69      49/82   18:51       58:32
1095  Brittany Barlow        F 20-29    119/139   18:52       58:34
1096  Leah Traxel            F 20-29    120/139   18:52       58:34
1097  Allie Wagner           F 20-29    121/139   18:52       58:35
1098  Susie Rantz            F 30-39    161/198   18:52       58:35
1099  Lucas Adams            M 13-19      25/29   18:52       58:36
1100  Makala Forster         F 20-29    122/139   18:53       58:37
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1101  Traci Siegel           F 40-49    134/168   18:53       58:38
1102  Vanessa Meyer          F 40-49    135/168   18:54       58:42
1103  Alexandra Van Ingen    F 20-29    123/139   18:54       58:43
1104  John Urquahrt          M 60-69      31/38   18:57       58:51
1105  Patricia Cole-Tindall  F 50-59    108/140   18:57       58:51
1106  Rocio Godinez          F 30-39    162/198   18:57       58:51
1107  Shelley Urquhart       F 60-69      50/82   18:57       58:51
1108  Brian Koontz           M 20-29      78/83   18:59       58:57
1109  Ann Lee                F 60-69      51/82   18:59       58:57
1110  Mary Kay Brennan       F 60-69      52/82   18:59       58:57
1111  Robert Casey           M 40-49     97/112   19:00       59:00
1112  Dante Gagne            M 40-49     98/112   19:02       59:07
1113  Cameron Stewart        F 13-19      31/32   19:03       59:09
1114  Irene Ticzon           F 50-59    109/140   19:04       59:13
1115  Nate Collins           M 13-19      26/29   19:05       59:15
1116  Leonard Jones          M 50-59      75/88   19:05       59:15
1117  Jeri Kay               F 40-49    136/168   19:09       59:27
1118  Megan Shear            F 40-49    137/168   19:09       59:28
1119  Heather Rahla          F 30-39    163/198   19:09       59:28
1120  Mary S Burton          F 60-69      53/82   19:09       59:29
1121  Janie Storey           F 30-39    164/198   19:09       59:29
1122  Alexandra Brott        F 40-49    138/168   19:11       59:35
1123  Carrie Hillman         F 30-39    165/198   19:11       59:35
1124  Meegan Stanton         F 30-39    166/198   19:14       59:42
1125  Panat Choeun           M 30-39    107/116   19:14       59:44
1126  Jeremy Pallwitz        M 13-19      27/29   19:16       59:49
1127  Nicolette Miller       F 40-49    139/168   19:19       59:57
1128  Timothy Wood           M 50-59      76/88   19:19       59:58
1129  Victoria Robben        F 30-39    167/198   19:19     1:00:00
1130  Michele Walker         F 40-49    140/168   19:20     1:00:01
1131  Mark Frazer            M 50-59      77/88   19:22     1:00:07
1132  Emily Labish           F 20-29    124/139   19:23     1:00:10
1133  Lori Heberlein         F 40-49    141/168   19:24     1:00:14
1134  Elsie Sanchez          F 50-59    110/140   19:25     1:00:19
1135  Jazmyn Li              F 20-29    125/139   19:27     1:00:25
1136  Julia Hamilton         F 20-29    126/139   19:28     1:00:25
1137  Jodie Totland          F 30-39    168/198   19:28     1:00:25
1138  Sarah Sanchez          F 30-39    169/198   19:30     1:00:34
1139  Ryan Rapp              M 20-29      79/83   19:33     1:00:42
1140  Anna Rapp              F 30-39    170/198   19:33     1:00:42
1141  Olivia Aberin          F 01-12      34/43   19:33     1:00:42
1142  Benjamin Johnson       M 30-39    108/116   19:37     1:00:56
1143  Colleen Miki           F 60-69      54/82   19:38     1:00:58
1144  Thomas Meadows         M 30-39    109/116   19:38     1:00:59
1145  Marc Pease             M 60-69      32/38   19:39     1:01:00
1146  Suzanne Mager          F 60-69      55/82   19:39     1:01:01
1147  Jasmine Pallwitz       F 20-29    127/139   19:39     1:01:02
1148  Jennifer Meadows       F 30-39    171/198   19:39     1:01:02
1149  Karli Shaw             F 20-29    128/139   19:41     1:01:08
1150  Theresa Bergman        F 50-59    111/140   19:47     1:01:26
1151  Lynn Tegeler           F 50-59    112/140   19:47     1:01:26
1152  Richard Gallagher      M 60-69      33/38   19:53     1:01:44
1153  Jane Gallagher         F 60-69      56/82   19:53     1:01:44
1154  Lynne McNulty          F 60-69      57/82   19:53     1:01:45
1155  Kathy Lumlung          F 60-69      58/82   19:53     1:01:45
1156  Lorna Reggio           F 50-59    113/140   19:53     1:01:45
1157  Debbie Shaw            F 60-69      59/82   19:53     1:01:46
1158  Lisa Studeman          F 40-49    142/168   19:53     1:01:46
1159  Sheri Campbell         F 50-59    114/140   19:54     1:01:48
1160  Kim Schoeler           F 50-59    115/140   20:00     1:02:06
1161  Tony Schoeler          M 50-59      78/88   20:01     1:02:10
1162  Natalie Anderson       F 40-49    143/168   20:04     1:02:18
1163  Kelli Callahan         F 40-49    144/168   20:04     1:02:19
1164  Robert Venables        M 50-59      79/88   20:09     1:02:35
1165  Mary Venables          F 50-59    116/140   20:10     1:02:36
1166  Maureen Thomas         F 50-59    117/140   20:10     1:02:37
1167  Steven Thomas          M 50-59      80/88   20:10     1:02:38
1168  Jason Eaton            M 30-39    110/116   20:16     1:02:56
1169  Laurie Cox             F 40-49    145/168   20:17     1:02:58
1170  Katy Boling            F 30-39    172/198   20:18     1:03:01
1171  Michell Walker         F 30-39    173/198   20:20     1:03:08
1172  Elora Walker           F 01-12      35/43   20:20     1:03:08
1173  Alison Burke           F 30-39    174/198   20:20     1:03:08
1174  Judy Kuschel           F 50-59    118/140   20:21     1:03:10
1175  Sophie De Haan         F 20-29    129/139   20:21     1:03:11
1176  Sue Keller             F 50-59    119/140   20:21     1:03:12
1177  Marley Mills           F 01-12      36/43   20:21     1:03:12
1178  Brad Bjorklund         M 50-59      81/88   20:22     1:03:15
1179  Brooke Bjorklund       F 01-12      37/43   20:23     1:03:16
1180  Lana Abrams            F 50-59    120/140   20:23     1:03:18
1181  Suriya Yunusov         F 50-59    121/140   20:24     1:03:22
1182  Myshelle Olin          F 40-49    146/168   20:28     1:03:32
1183  Nancy Hoveland         F 60-69      60/82   20:31     1:03:42
1184  Markus Burk-Fawcett    M 01-12      44/50   20:32     1:03:47
1185  Jasper Newton-Stohl    M 01-12      45/50   20:33     1:03:47
1186  Brooke Gerber-Perham   F 13-19      32/32   20:33     1:03:48
1187  Gabriel Burk-Fawcett   M 01-12      46/50   20:33     1:03:49
1188  Melissa Walther        F 30-39    175/198   20:33     1:03:50
1189  Esther Diemer          F 30-39    176/198   20:34     1:03:50
1190  Pat Ninburg            M 40-49     99/112   20:34     1:03:51
1191  Chloe Nichol           F 30-39    177/198   20:36     1:03:57
1192  Marie Stege            F 60-69      61/82   20:36     1:03:57
1193  Rhonda Phipps          F 50-59    122/140   20:36     1:03:57
1194  Bruce Perham           M 50-59      82/88   20:37     1:04:00
1195  Nina Newton-Stohl      F 01-12      38/43   20:38     1:04:03
1196  Gretchen Pigott        F 01-12      39/43   20:44     1:04:24
1197  Robert Pigott          M 40-49    100/112   20:45     1:04:27
1198  Nicole Doyal           F 50-59    123/140   20:45     1:04:27
1199  Erika Sommer           F 40-49    147/168   20:45     1:04:27
1200  Jim Pallwitz           M 50-59      83/88   20:46     1:04:28
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1201  Erica Rampelberg       F 30-39    178/198   20:46     1:04:30
1202  Karla Pallwitz         F 40-49    148/168   20:46     1:04:30
1203  Shannon Benefield      F 30-39    179/198   20:47     1:04:31
1204  Michelle Johnson       F 30-39    180/198   20:47     1:04:32
1205  Richard Fisher         M 50-59      84/88   20:47     1:04:33
1206  Mary Fisher            F 50-59    124/140   20:48     1:04:34
1207  Kim Vonhenkle          F 60-69      62/82   20:48     1:04:35
1208  Sharon Chew            F 60-69      63/82   20:49     1:04:40
1209  Natalie Thomson        F 50-59    125/140   20:50     1:04:40
1210  Peter Nichol           M 40-49    101/112   20:52     1:04:49
1211  Ryan Pahl              M 40-49    102/112   20:53     1:04:50
1212  Brandi Peinecke        F 40-49    149/168   20:54     1:04:53
1213  Rodney Miller          M 40-49    103/112   20:58     1:05:06
1214  Charles Comfort        M 50-59      85/88   20:58     1:05:07
1215  Tricia Miller          F 40-49    150/168   20:59     1:05:08
1216  Kathleen Cole          F 60-69      64/82   20:59     1:05:09
1217  Annette Bjorklund      F 40-49    151/168   21:00     1:05:12
1218  Nancei Segal           F 50-59    126/140   21:00     1:05:13
1219  David Murphy           M 60-69      34/38   21:01     1:05:14
1220  Colleen Kelly          F 40-49    152/168   21:02     1:05:20
1221  Bianca Chandler        F 20-29    130/139   21:04     1:05:26
1222  Heidi Sommerhalder     F 40-49    153/168   21:04     1:05:26
1223  Heidi Sommerhalder     F 40-49    154/168   21:05     1:05:27
1224  Susan Beach            F 60-69      65/82   21:05     1:05:27
1225  Tinamarie Masters      F 30-39    181/198   21:11     1:05:48
1226  Amanda Terry           F 20-29    131/139   21:12     1:05:48
1227  Allison Helander       F 20-29    132/139   21:12     1:05:49
1228  Emily Helander         F 20-29    133/139   21:12     1:05:50
1229  Sean Masters           M 20-29      80/83   21:12     1:05:50
1230  Karen Helander         F 50-59    127/140   21:12     1:05:50
1231  Jennifer Brower        F 30-39    182/198   21:18     1:06:08
1232  Lan Pham               F 40-49    155/168   21:18     1:06:10
1233  Eva Rose Kompier       F 01-12      40/43   21:19     1:06:10
1234  Jeannie Falls          F 50-59    128/140   21:19     1:06:11
1235  Cynthia Pomianek       F 60-69      66/82   21:19     1:06:11
1236  Brenda Sevilla-Miranda F 40-49    156/168   21:20     1:06:13
1237  David Leedy            M 40-49    104/112   21:23     1:06:24
1238  Noriko Leedy           F 50-59    129/140   21:24     1:06:28
1239  Kristen Peters         F 30-39    183/198   21:27     1:06:37
1240  David Tucker           M 70 UP       7/12   21:27     1:06:38
1241  Mercedes Tucker        F 01-12      41/43   21:28     1:06:39
1242  Jaimee Scott           F 20-29    134/139   21:28     1:06:39
1243  Andrew Tucker          M 40-49    105/112   21:28     1:06:40
1244  Kyle O'Meara           M 30-39    111/116   21:35     1:07:01
1245  George Sundborg        M 40-49    106/112   21:35     1:07:01
1246  Melanie Routt          F 20-29    135/139   21:38     1:07:09
1247  Kathy O'Meara          F 60-69      67/82   21:38     1:07:10
1248  Michael Knowles        M 40-49    107/112   21:40     1:07:16
1249  Lynn Livingston        F 40-49    157/168   21:40     1:07:18
1250  Alison Pence           F 60-69      68/82   21:41     1:07:19
1251  Denise Sharify         F 60-69      69/82   21:41     1:07:21
1252  Christina Jagels       F 30-39    184/198   21:42     1:07:24
1253  Deena Benjamin         F 40-49    158/168   21:43     1:07:25
1254  Sameera Alam           F 30-39    185/198   21:43     1:07:26
1255  Monique Carpenter      F 20-29    136/139   21:45     1:07:31
1256  Martia Paul            F 30-39    186/198   21:45     1:07:32
1257  Heather Inscore        F 20-29    137/139   21:45     1:07:32
1258  Dalton Farley          M 13-19      28/29   21:46     1:07:35
1259  Jeannette Farley       F 40-49    159/168   21:46     1:07:36
1260  Steve Farley           M 40-49    108/112   21:46     1:07:36
1261  Matt Newton            M 40-49    109/112   21:50     1:07:49
1262  Chuck Schmidtke        M 30-39    112/116   21:52     1:07:54
1263  Rosie Egan             F 01-12      42/43   21:52     1:07:55
1264  Kathyellen Haney       F 50-59    130/140   21:53     1:07:58
1265  John Stahl             M 60-69      35/38   21:59     1:08:16
1266  Kjerstin Spark-Stahl   F 30-39    187/198   21:59     1:08:16
1267  Kimberley Demarco      F 40-49    160/168   22:01     1:08:21
1268  Betsy Rezba            F 60-69      70/82   22:01     1:08:23
1269  Rachel Rolfs           F 40-49    161/168   22:02     1:08:24
1270  Steven Moser           M 40-49    110/112   22:02     1:08:24
1271  Jeannie Alexander      F 40-49    162/168   22:03     1:08:30
1272  Carol Lindlow          F 70 UP        8/9   22:04     1:08:31
1273  Lani Kallstrom         F 60-69      71/82   22:04     1:08:32
1274  Jenifer Hunter         F 60-69      72/82   22:06     1:08:37
1275  Kathy Kunz             F 60-69      73/82   22:10     1:08:50
1276  Molly Cheney           F 30-39    188/198   22:12     1:08:55
1277  Roxanne Atkins         F 50-59    131/140   22:12     1:08:56
1278  Michael Johnston       M 60-69      36/38   22:12     1:08:56
1279  Don Vail               M 60-69      37/38   22:13     1:08:58
1280  Mardean Francis        F 50-59    132/140   22:13     1:08:59
1281  Gary Rambo             M 50-59      86/88   22:14     1:09:02
1282  Heather Rambo          F 60-69      74/82   22:14     1:09:02
1283  Marc Mrkvicka          M 60-69      38/38   22:14     1:09:02
1284  Lisa Mudgett           F 30-39    189/198   22:14     1:09:03
1285  Owen Mudgett           M 01-12      47/50   22:14     1:09:03
1286  Debi Keller            F 50-59    133/140   22:17     1:09:13
1287  Dallas Crouse          M 13-19      29/29   22:18     1:09:16
1288  Alex Pizarro           M 30-39    113/116   22:19     1:09:19
1289  Lori Hirayama          F 30-39    190/198   22:20     1:09:21
1290  Stephanie Pizarro      F 30-39    191/198   22:21     1:09:23
1291  Anya Wright            F 20-29    138/139   22:30     1:09:52
1292  Chris Anderson         M 30-39    114/116   22:38     1:10:17
1293  Declan Anderson        M 01-12      48/50   22:38     1:10:17
1294  Diane Kinman           F 70 UP        9/9   22:38     1:10:18
1295  Julian Blackwell       M 01-12      49/50   22:38     1:10:18
1296  Dawn Crouse            F 50-59    134/140   22:39     1:10:19
1297  Kate Nielson           F 30-39    192/198   22:40     1:10:23
1298  Anne Wetmore           F 60-69      75/82   22:44     1:10:35
1299  Amy Bailey             F 50-59    135/140   22:45     1:10:39
1300  Peter McCardell        M 70 UP       8/12   22:50     1:10:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1301  Reggie Howard          M 50-59      87/88   22:51     1:10:56
1302  Jeff Aberin            M 30-39    115/116   22:52     1:10:59
1303  Masa Miki              M 70 UP       9/12   22:52     1:11:00
1304  Lindsay Aberin         F 30-39    193/198   22:52     1:11:00
1305  Jacqueline Blackwell   F 50-59    136/140   23:14     1:12:08
1306  Linshuang Yao          F 30-39    194/198   23:14     1:12:09
1307  Jayden Romero          M 01-12      50/50   23:20     1:12:27
1308  Patricia Tucker        F 60-69      76/82   23:20     1:12:29
1309  Lisa Tucker            F 40-49    163/168   23:21     1:12:29
1310  Gabrielle Charlton     F 30-39    195/198   23:30     1:12:57
1311  Tina Harris            F 40-49    164/168   23:31     1:13:00
1312  Iva Clark              F 40-49    165/168   23:31     1:13:02
1313  Dick Astley            M 70 UP      10/12   23:43     1:13:38
1314  Dollie Gehring         F 60-69      77/82   23:43     1:13:39
1315  Blessie Romero         F 30-39    196/198   23:45     1:13:44
1316  Jamie Romero           M 20-29      81/83   23:46     1:13:48
1317  John Noakes            M 50-59      88/88   24:26     1:15:53
1318  Kit Noakes             F 60-69      78/82   24:26     1:15:53
1319  Matthew Desvoigne      M 40-49    111/112   24:33     1:16:14
1320  Caroline Davis         F 40-49    166/168   24:34     1:16:18
1321  Margaret Alquist       F 60-69      79/82   24:40     1:16:35
1322  Caren Fisher           F 60-69      80/82   24:43     1:16:45
1323  Georgia Rahla          F 01-12      43/43   24:43     1:16:46
1324  Pam Brown              F 60-69      81/82   24:44     1:16:47
1325  Ron Siddell            M 70 UP      11/12   24:44     1:16:49
1326  Trese Todd             F 50-59    137/140   24:50     1:17:07
1327  Monica Alquist         F 40-49    167/168   24:52     1:17:14
1328  Lucie Persson          F 60-69      82/82   24:53     1:17:16
1329  Mary Guiberson         F 50-59    138/140   24:53     1:17:17
1330  Claudine Pruitt        F 40-49    168/168   25:05     1:17:54
1331  William Wilkinson      M 70 UP      12/12   25:13     1:18:17
1332  Stacy Simpson          F 50-59    139/140   25:13     1:18:17
1333  Karen Burrows          F 50-59    140/140   25:28     1:19:04
1334  Joanne Levy            F 30-39    197/198   25:29     1:19:09
1335  Gene Jeppesen          M 40-49    112/112   25:36     1:19:31
1336  Tristan Jeppesen       M 20-29      82/83   25:37     1:19:31
1337  Janelle Romero         F 30-39    198/198   25:37     1:19:32
1338  Joseph Romero          M 30-39    116/116   25:38     1:19:37
1339  Jasmine Gonzalez-Arreo F 20-29    139/139   26:11     1:21:18
1340  Mario Romero           M 20-29      83/83   26:11     1:21:20
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